
  

Affiliated to the Council for the Indian School Certificate Examination New Delhi Affiliation No. MA 135  

 

Executive Parent Teacher Association Members, Academic Year 2024 – 2025 
 

Sr.No Represents Name of the Parent E-mail ID Contact  
number 

Contact Time 
on Monday 

Designation in 
PTA 

1 Class I MRS.RAFAT SAMREEN rafat.zsa@gmail.com 8755977766 3pm – 4pm Member 

2 Class II MRS.DEEPA S. DHOOT deepajaju@gmail.com 7021203634 3pm – 4pm Asst Secretary 

3 Class III MR. NILESH KINHIKAR nileshkinhikar@yahoo.com 8928821953 6pm – 7pm Member 

4 Class IV MR.VIPUL YADAV vipul.vmy@gmail.com 9769331224 6pm – 7pm Member 

 

Sr.No Represents Name of the Parent E-mail ID 
Contact  

number 

Contact Time 

on Saturday 
Designation in 

PTA 

5 Class V MRS. MANSI H. UPRETI mansi.udeshi@gmail.com 8779690662 5pm -6pm Vice Chairperson 

6 Class VI MRS. JASMIT JOSHI jasmit123@gmail.com 9820875503 5pm -6pm Member 

7 Class VII MRS. AASTHA GOYAL aastha20goel@gmail.com 9324012043 5pm -6pm Member 

8 Class VIII MRS NUSRAT KHAN nusratnkhanggmail.com 9819877052 5pm -6pm Member 

9 Class IX MR.CHANDRAKANT SAID cdkt.said@gmail.com 9022646363 4pm- 5pm Member 

10 Class X MRS. T. PRABHA thanupraba@gmail.com 9994173174 5pm -6pm Member 
 

SCHOOL HEAD 

1. Dr. Bhushan Bonde principal.nerul@podar.org Chairperson - PTA 

VICE PRINCIPALS AND CO-ORDINATORS 

1 Secondary Ms. Baljeet Kaur vp.icsenerulmor@podanorg Vice Principal /Secretary-PTA 

2 Primary Ms. Zareen Poonawalla vp.icsenerulaft@podanorg Vice Principal 

3 I – IV Ms. Richa Shrivastava richa.shrivastava@podar.org Co-ordinator 

4 V – VIII Ms. Jullie Shah jullie.shah@podar.org Co-ordinator 

5 IX – X Ms. Reena Goel reena.goal@podar.org Co-ordinator 
 

TEACHER REPRESENTATIVES 

Sr.No Represents Name of the Teacher E- mail ID Designation in PTA 

1 Class I Ms. Rohini Kadam rohini.kadam@podanorg MEMBER 

2 Class II Ms. Asiya Padarshi asiya.padharshi@podar.org MEMBER 

3 Class III Ms. Rasika Kulkarni rasika.kulkarni@podar.org MEMBER 

4 Class IV Ms. Rashmi Nafde rashmi.nafde@podanorg MEMBER 

5 Class V Ms. Anjum Parkar anjum.parkar@podar.org MEMBER 

6 Class VI Ms. Asima Das asima.das@podar.org MEMBER 

7 Class VII Ms. Vijaylaxmi Singh vijay.laxmi@podanorg MEMBER 

8 Class VIII Ms. Sunitha Nair sunitha.nair@podar.org MEMBER 

9 Class IX Ms. Pooja Dhami 
 
 
 
 
 
 

pooja.dhami@podar.org 
 

MEMBER 

10 Class X Ms. Manju Tripathi manju.tripathi@podar.org 
 

MEMBER 
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